DEVA GOLF

Fecha Listado: 21/04/2024
Hora Listado: 11:11:25

TORNEO DOBLES 36 HOYOS VUELTA INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: DEVA GOLF)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

12

14

18
19

21

GIMENEZ ANTOJA, GLORIA

CLUB

LLOREA CAMPO

BERMUDEZ GALLEGO GENOVEVA  DEVA GOLF

TAPIA-RUANO NAVARRETE, IGNA
PALENCIA GUERRA, MARIA ROSA
SUAREZ IGLESIAS, CARLOS ANG
MATAS CARRASCAL, MANUEL
SAAVEDRA ROLDAN, MONICA
MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA FERNAN
MARCILLA ROZA JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ-ALONSO AGOSTI, FCO. J
RUBIERA MARTINEZ, ROSARIO
LEON ASENSIO, MANUEL IGNACI
NAVAS NICOLAS, MANUEL JOSE
GABAN RODRIGUEZ SERGIO
OSTA CORNAGO, PEDRO
CASTILLO BARRADAS, MARICELA
MARCOS GOMEZ, MARIA JOSE
CORCOBADO ALLENDEZ, ANGEL
GARCIA GONZALEZ GERARDO
OLIVEIRA MONES CRISTINA
HERES GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ GARCIA JOSE MARIA

CIUDAD MELILLA
LA BARGANIZA
DEVA GOLF
AMIGOS MELILLA
CIUDAD MELILLA
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
JUNQUERA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
CIUDAD MELILLA
AMIGOS MELILLA
DEVA GOLF
LEON-PROSACYR
AMIGOS MELILLA
AMIGOS MELILLA
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
JUNQUERA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,8
15,5
18,7
15,6
16,0
9,3

17,2
6,9

9,7

18,3
16,1
15,9
18,0
8,5

12,1
9,8

11,4
12,6
12,5
14,9
5,9

11,0
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FECHA: 20/04/2024 CODIGO: 023624269
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N4

1a

43
40
38
38
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
40
38
38
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28



